

## Consolidated Operating Revenue

(Data range start from 2013/01)

TWD in Thousands	2019	2018	2017	2016
JAN	147,387	72,346	34,094	26,689
FEB	126,487	298,504	153,324	35,892
MAR	75,459	87,366	198,511	38,042
APR	88,683	63,542	53,456	61,117
MAY	66,662	66,910	66,360	48,126
JUN		106,974	118,942	69,423
JUL		134,947	140,605	90,107
AUG		71,157	55,599	82,167
SEP		81,513	94,644	60,960
OCT		118,822	94,845	40,677
NOV		233,787	91,690	43,306
DEC		176,166	87,760	49,136
TOTAL	504,678	1,512,034	1,189,830	645,642

## Consolidated Operating Revenue

(Data range start from 2013/01)

TWD in Thousands	2015	2014	2013
JAN	97,200	409,826	458,982
FEB	226,093	373,401	356,893
MAR	59,228	105,067	107,860
APR	60,393	57,108	73,268
MAY	58,958	37,332	69,931
JUN	94,148	100,678	50,014
JUL	93,378	123,482	92,259
AUG	39,594	90,921	176,065
SEP	38,390	96,859	143,142
OCT	101,274	61,714	129,346
NOV	54,589	60,596	62,248
DEC	37,695	57,869	79,954
TOTAL	960,940	1,574,853	1,799,962